PARENT PARCEL: 02-01-006-152-026 N M AEE

t CHILD PARCEL:
7 “ARTING POINT: S/L 278 IN STANG'S SECOND ADD.{VOL.4 PG.18)

N L
ANS-STAA
AAEYY N
SN

[T

VAC. ALLEY ORD. NO.5287
S o S
Lso.oo

-026

160.42
160.42

278

|, 50.00 |

93RD  ST.

DEPTH CORRECTION

02-01-006-152-026

160.42
50 X 152"

PER DEED AND ORD. NO.528/

{SURVEYED BY: _N/A
| CLOSURE: _N/A
IMAP PAGE(S): _2-01-006-E
IAPPROVED BY: ___RRM___ DATE: 1-3-11
SCALE:_1"=50'
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